
Farmersville Unified School District
2020-202L

"Small Cohort Bus Schedule"
Horario de autob0s de cohorte pequefia

AM Schedule

Revised LO/23/20201:02 PM

P

Parada por la mafiana

Location Pick -Up

I Ventura & Carolyn 7:20
2 Ventura & Ashley 7:23
3 Citrus & Ventura 7:27

4 Linnell & Ash 7:35
5 2445. Brundage Rd 7:40
6 Dixie Ct & Virginia 7:45
7 Rose & Sycamore 7:5O

ffi
[ocation Pick -Up

L Armstrong Park 7:05
2 Ventura & Carolyn 7:tO
3 Ventura & Citrus 7:L5
4 Linnell & Ash 7:20
5 Steven & Ash 7:25
6 2445. Brundage Rd 7:3O

7 Catholic Church 7:37
8 Snowden School 7:45

ffi
[ocation Pick -Up

L Rose & Sycamore 7:25
2 Oakland & Ventura 7:L8
3 2445. Brundage Rd 7:23
4 Armstrong Park 7:27
5 Linnell & Ash 7:33
6 Mathew & Ash 7:37
7 Freedom Drop 7:42
8 Ballpark 7:50
9 Ventura & Carolyn 7:53
10 Ventura & Ashley 7:55
tt Ventura & Citrus 7:58

ffi

Schoolto Home Drop-Off
Bajada despu6s de Escuela

Location Drop Off
T Ventura & Carolyn 1-1:10

2 Ventura & Ashley 1L:L3
3 Ventura & Citrus 1L:15
4 Linnell & Ash LI:2O
5 2445. Brundage Rd LL:23
6 Dixie Ct Lt:27
7 Rose & Sycamore L1:30

ffi
Location Drop Off

t Ventura & Carolyn 11:03
2 Ventura & Citrus LL:05
3 Linnell & Ash 1L:10
4 Steven & Ash 11:15
5 2445. Brundage Rd LL:2O

6 Catholic Church tt:25
7 Armstrong Park L1:30

ffi
Location Drop Off

L Ventura & Carolyn L1:03
2 Ventura & Ashley 11:05
3 Ventura & Citrus LL:O7

4 Ballpark Lt:LO
5 Mathew & Ash LL:15
6 Linnell & Ash Lt:20
7 Armstrong Park tL:25
8 2445. Brundage Rd L1:30
9 Oakland & Ventura 11:35
10 Rose & Sycamore LL:40

ffi

H:\FUSD\Transportation\Bus Schedule covlD 2o2o 2021\cohort Transportation\coHoRT Bus schedule 2o2o-2o2t Awscedule Runs covlD-19



Farmersville Unified School District
2020-202L

"Small Cohort Bus Schedule"
Horario de autobris de cohorte pequeffa

PM Schedule

ng p

Parada por la mafrana

Location Pick -Up

T Ventura & Carolyn 11:30
2 Ventura & Ashley 11:35
3 Linnel & Ponderosa 1L:40
4 Linnel & Ash Lt:43
5 244 S Brundage tL:48
6 Oakland & Ventura 11:53

ffi
Location Pick -Up

L Dixie Ct. 11:30
2 Steven & Ash L1:35
3 Linnell & Ash LL:37

4 Rose & Sycamore tL:40
5 Armstrong Park Lt:45

ffi
Location Pick -Up

t Oakland & Ventura tL:45
2 Linnell & Ponderosa 11-:50

3 Ventura & Ashley L1:55
4 Ventura & Carolyn LL:58
5 Ave 288 & Hartley L2:00
6 Ventura & Citrus 12:00
7 Ave 288 & Hartlev 12:Q3

ffi

to Home- rop
a Escuela

Location Drop Off

I Vdntura & Carolyn 2:35
2 Ventura & Ashley 2:37
3 Linnell & Ponderosa 2:40
4 Linnell & Ash 2:43
5 244 S Brundage 2:50

6 Oakland & Ventura 3:00

ffi
Location Drop Off

L Dixie Ct. 2:35
2 Steven & Ash 2:40
3 Linnell & Ash 2:45
4 Armstrong Park 2:50
5 Rose & Sycamore 2:55

ffi
location Drop Off

I Oakland & Ventura 2:33
2 Linnell & Ponderosa 2:35
3 Ventura & Citrus 2:37
4 Ventura & Ashley 2:40
5 Ventura & Carolyn 2:45
6 288 & Hartley 2:50

ffi

Revised 10/2312020 1:02 PM H:\FUSD\Transportation\Bus Schedule COVID 2O2O 2021\Cohort Transportation\CoHORT Bus Sche dule2O2O-202L pM Schedule Runs COVTD-19



Purple Bus - 2O2O-202I
"Small Cohort Bus Schedule"

Horario de autobris de cohorte pequefta

Jr. High
Pu Bus - PM Schedule

Pick-UP Home to School / Parada por la maftana

Home to Drop to
Parada desde casa a la escuela Bajada despu6s de Escuela

Location Pick -Up

L June & Kristen 1L:30
2 Oakland & Ventura LL:40
3 Armstrong Park L]-:43
4 Linnell & Ash tL:45
5 Drop off at Jr. High LL:50

High School
Bus - AM Schedule

Location P'ck -up

L Rose & Sycamore 8:20

2 Armstrong Park 8:30

3 Linnell & Ash 8:35

4 Catholic Church 8:35

Location Pick -Up

t Rose & Sycamore 1,t:20

2 Armstrong Park II:25
3 Linnell & Ash tt:27
4 Citrus & Ventura LL:32

Revised 10/23120201:10 PM H:\FUSD\Transportation\Bus Schedule CoVID 2020 2021\Cohort Transportation\CoHoRT Bus Sche dule 2o2o-2o2I pM Schedule Runs CoVtD-19


